SERIES
NVSA 4€24,4€F34
NVSA 4C44
DIRECTIONAL AIR VALVE
AIR PILOT OPERATED
HOW TO ORDER
4 tAilMt- fT
t l
t t
t l
t l
I I Oplions
I ur - Interlace Speed control
I Vl - Red Pilot lndicator
I V2 = creen Pilot Indicator
I
I
I
L- Fsatures
A = Recess€d non.locking operator, pilot pressure
access through bass of valvs.
B = No operator-Pilot pressure access through
base of valve.
C = Tapped junction box cover, pilot connections
in Junction box, but no operator.
J = Tapped junction box cover, pilot connectlons
in iunctlon box, recessed nonlocking operator.
N = Blank junctlon box cover, rscessed non-locking
operalor.
O = Blank junction box cover, no operator.
Type ol Actuallon
'I = Single Pilot Spring Return
2 = Double Pllot Detented
3 = Double Pllot Spring Centered (All ports
blocked in neutral)
4 = Doubla Pilol SpriDg Cantered (Cytinder
ports open to dual supply In neutral)
5 = Double Pllot Sprlng Offset
valve Slze
1 = Class 1
2 = Class 2
3 = Class 3
4 = Class 4
Porting
0O = Indicates valve unit only. No base
(lncludes subplate gasket and hold dolvn bolts,)
,{vsA 4 0 24
0l = Mounted on Indlvidual SubDlate - 1/4" NPTF Side Ports (5)
51 = Mounted on lndlvldual Subplate - 1/4" NPIF Slde Pons (5);10-32 Pllot Ports (4)
02 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 3/8" NPTF Side Pons (5)
52 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 38' NPTF Side Ports (5); '10-32 Pilot Ports (4)
03 = Mounted on Indlvidual Subplate. 1/4" NFIF Boltom Ports (5)
06 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 1/4" NPTF Slde Supply (1I Bottom Ports {5)
21 = Mounted on Stacklng Manilold Block - 3/8' NPTF Side Poris (4)
23 = Mounted on Stacking Manltold Block.3l8" NPTF Side Ports (4); Bottom Ports (2)
28 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block - 3/8" Side Ports (6); Bottom Ports (5)
41 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block- t/2" NPTF Side Ports (4)
N\6A 4 0 34
01 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 3/8'NPTF Sid€ Ports (5)
02 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 1/2" NPTF Side Ports (5)
52 = Mountad on Individual Subplate ' 1/2' NPTF Side Ports (5); 10-32 Pilot Ports (4)
03 = Mounted on Indlvidual Subplate - 3/8" NPTF Side Ports (5); Bottom Ports (5)
3t = Mourted on Stacking Manifold Block.3/8" NPTF Side Ports (4)
a3 = Mounted on Stacking Manlfold Block - 3/8" NPTF Slde Ports (4); Bottom Ports (2)
38 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block.3i8'NPTF Side Pqrts (6); Botiom Ports (5)
51 = Mounted on Stacklng Manitold Block ' 1/2" NPTF Side Ports (4)
\rsa lo44
0t = Mosnted on Individual Subplate - tiz" NPTF Side Ports (5)
02 = Mounted on Individual Subplat€ . 3/4' NPTF Side Ports (5)
03 = lvounted on Individual Subplate - 1/2' NPTF Side Ports (5); Bottom Ports (5)
04 = Mounted on lndlvidual subDlate - 3/4" NPTF side Ports (5); Bottom Fbrts (5)
05 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 1" NPTF Side Ports (5)
06 = Mounted on Individual Subolate - 3/4" NPTF Side Pons (5)